A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

3
4
Update order code
20.08.2019 Xavier
and add more type of products
Blank - Without nut
UNC1 - With front nut H=5.9mm
UNC2 - With rear nut  H=5.9mm
UNC3 - With front nut H=2.0mm
UNC4 - With front nut H=2.5mm
UNC5 - With front nut H=4.0mm
UNC6 - With rear nut  H=2.0mm
UNC7 - With rear nut  H=2.5mm
4
5
Update operating temperature
22.12.2020 Luca
RoHS compliant
Unit: mm
File No.: E198287
D-SUB Connector
5
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Positions
Dimensions
44
62
26
15
53.04
69.40
39.20
30.81
47.04
63.50
33.30
24.99
A B
2.41
2.29
2.29
2.29 41.10
57.30
27.70
19.20
E FD
78 Positions
54.80
38.40
24.70
16.33
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Drawn
21
H
3 4
G
E
Modification NameDate
Sheet
65
Drawing-No.
Date
Name
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

A-HDF xx LL/Z-x
4
Update order code
20.08.2019 Xavier
and add more type of products
Order Code:
A-HDx xx LL/Z - x
Contact style:
F - Female
S - Male
No. of Contacts
15 / 26 / 44 / 62
3
Blank - Without nut
UNC1 - With front nut H=5.9mm
UNC2 - With rear nut  H=5.9mm
UNC3 - With front nut H=2.0mm
UNC4 - With front nut H=2.5mm
UNC5 - With front nut H=4.0mm
UNC6 - With rear nut  H=2.0mm
UNC7 - With rear nut  H=2.5mm
4
5
Update operating temperature
22.12.2020 Luca
RoHS compliant
Unit: mm
File No.: E198287
Customer-No.
Description:
D-SUB Connector
5
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Order Code:
A-HDx xx LL/Z - x
Contact style:
F - Female
S - Male
No. of Contacts
15 / 26 / 44 / 62
Blank - Without nut
UNC1 - With front nut H=5.9mm
UNC2 - With rear nut  H=5.9mm
UNC3 - With front nut H=2.0mm
UNC4 - With front nut H=2.5mm
UNC5 - With front nut H=4.0mm
UNC6 - With rear nut  H=2.0mm
UNC7 - With rear nut  H=2.5mm
Blank
UNC1
UNC2
UNC3 UNC7
UNC6
UNC5
UNC4
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Drawn
21
H
3 4
G
E
Modification NameDate
Sheet
65
Drawing-No.
Date
Name
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
D
C
B
A
ASSMANN WSW-No.
Id.
Approved
7
Lucas15.08.2012
Luca
ASS 4895 CO
TOLERANCE
X.